THE DATASHEET OF
MAX3389ECUG+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX3388E/MAX3389E are 2.5V-powered EIA/TIA-
232 and V.28/V.24 communications interfaces with low
power requirements, high data-rate capabilities, and
enhanced electrostatic discharge (ESD) protection. The

19-1845; Rev 1; 9/01
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX3388ECUG 0°C to +70°C 24 TSSOP
MAX3388EEUG -40°C to +85°C 24 TSSOP
MAX3389ECUG 0°C to +70°C 24 TSSOP
MAX3389EEUG -40°C to +85°C 24 TSSOP
MAX3388E
MAX3389E
R2OUT12
R1OUT